BUS LINE 5
SAN MAURO MARE &2 RIMINI EXPO CENTRE

Service available for:

FISHING | BOATING | OUTDOOR BE E R
&«

PESFARE FoopD

SHOW ATTRACTION

13-17 February 2026
SAN MAURO MARE - RIMINI EXPO CENTRE

S.Mauro Mare PL 8:52 AM 10:02 AM 11:12 AM
Bellaria (ferm.47) 8:55 AM 10:05 AM 11:15 AM
v. del Bragozzo 8:58 AM 10:08 AM 11:18 AM
lgea Parco del Gelso 9:00 AM 10:10 AM 11:20 AM
v. Pertini 9:03 AM 10:13 AM 11:23 AM
lgea Marina (ferm.38) 9:05 AM 10:15 AM 11:25 AM
Torre Pedrera (ferm.31) 9:12 AM 10:22 AM 11:32 AM
v. Domeniconi (ferm.26) 9:15 AM 10:25 AM 11:35 AM
Viserbella (ferm.22) 9:18 AM 10:28 AM 11:38 AM
Viserba (ferm.18) 9:22 AM 10:32 AM 11:42 AM
v. Emilia-Fiera 9:32 AM 10:42 AM 11:52 AM
Expo Centre Bus Park 9:34 AM 10:44 AM  11:54 AM

South Entrance

RIMINI EXPO CENTRE - SAN MAURO MARE

Expo Centre Bus Park

4:15 PM 5:30 PM 6:50 PM
South Entrance
v. Emilia-Fiera 4:17 PM 5:32 PM 6:52 PM
Viserba (ferm.18) 4:27 PM 5:42 PM 7:02 PM
Viserbella (ferm.22) 4:30 PM 5:45 PM 7:05 PM
v. Domeniconi (ferm.26) 4:33 PM 5:48 PM 7:08 PM
Torre Pedrera (ferm.31) 4:36 PM 5:51 PM 7:11 PM
lgea Marina (ferm.38) 4:43 PM 5:58 PM 7:18 PM
v. Pertini 4:45 PM 6:00 PM 7:20 PM
lgea Parco del Gelso 4:48 PM 6:03 PM 7:23 PM
v. del Bragozzo 4:50 PM 6:05 PM 7:25 PM
Bellaria (ferm.47) 4:53 PM 6:08 PM 7:28 PM
S.Mauro Mare PL 4:56 PM 6:11 PM 7:31 PM

BUS SERVICE WITH TICKET

SIART

TICKET MUST BE VALIDATED ON BUS

www.startromagna.it
servizioclienti@startromagna.it

INFOSTART
@1 99.11.55.77



